
  
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
 

Wednesday 30th April Am Year 4 swimming starts 

Friday 2nd May pm Rocksteady Concert to parents of participating 

children 

Monday 5th May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 12th May – Thursday 15th May  Year 6 SATs Week 

Wednesday 21st May pm May Day Celebrations 

   

Friday 23rd May  INSET DAY – School Closed for Staff Training 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May  HALF TERM – SCHOOL CLOSED 

   

Monday 2nd June – Friday 6th June  Year 6 Residential to Cobnor 

Monday 9th June – Friday 13th June All week Year 6 Bikeability Week 

Tuesday 10th June – Friday 13th June  Year 4 Residential to Dalesdown 

Wednesday 11th June 7.00pm Early Years New Starters Parents Evening 

Saturday 14th June All day St Margaret’s Church Fun Day – all welcome 

Monday 16th June 9.15am Infants Sports morning 

Tuesday 17th June 9.15am 

10.45am 

Years 3 and 4 Sports morning 

Years 5 and 6 Sports morning 

Wednesday 18th June  Photographer taking class photos and Year 6 

Leaver photos 

Thursday 19th June pm Music Concert – Mr Carton 

Friday 20th June am Community Links Performance to all children 

Tuesday 24th June  

 

9.15am 

10.00am 

St Margaret’s Church Service – parents and carers 

welcome to attend 

Juniors  

Infants 

Wednesday 25th June 9am – 2.30pm 

 

1 – 3.00pm 

Year 5 and 6 Legacy Games at the Angmering 

School (more details to follow) 

Year 3 visiting Angmering School for Big Sing 

(more details to follow) 

Tuesday 1st July 9am – 2.30pm Years 3 and 4 Legacy Games at the Angmering 

School (more details to follow) 

Wednesday 2nd July am Year 6 Transfer Day and moving classes morning 

Friday 4th July 10.30am Year 6 Lancing College Leavers Service – coaches 

leaving school at 8.45am prompt for children 

Parents and carers welcome to attend 

Tuesday 8th July 6.30pm Year 5 Play to Parents and Carers (more details to 

follow) 

Wednesday 9th July 1.30pm Year 5 Play to Parents and Carers 

Friday 11th July  

1.30pm 

2.15pm 

Year 4 Music Performances 

Mole Class 

Fox Class 

Monday 14th July  Year 6 “I’m 11 year old Get me Out of Here” 

(more details to follow) 

   

Friday 18th July  LAST DAY OF TERM  

Monday 21st July  INSET DAY – School Closed for Staff Training 

Tuesday 22nd July  INSET DAY – School Closed for Staff Training 

   

Wednesday 3rd September  INSET DAY – School Closed for Staff Training 

Thursday 4th September  First Day of new School Year 


